DCX Series
DCX F
General Description
The DCX Series power supply provides the highest
power density in the smallest package on the market
today and offers multiple form factors, providing for
a high level of flexibility.
DCX F delivers consistent weld quality via continuous

			   50/60 Hz, 1 PH		  50/60 Hz, 1 PH	 50/60 Hz, 1 PH 	 50/60 Hz, 1 PH
	 Weight		  16 lbs. / 7.25 kg 		  18 lbs. / 8.16 kg 			  22 lbs. / 10 kg
Ordering Key 	 DCX F   F : P M
F – Frequency
	 20 = 20 kHz
	 30 = 30 kHz
	 40 = 40 kHz
P – Maximum Power
	 0.4 	 = 	400 W
	 0.75 	=	 750 W
	 0.8 	 =	 800 W
	 1.25	=	 1.25 kW
	 1.5	 =	 1.50 kW
	 2.5	 =	 2.50 kW
	 4.0	 =	 4.00 kW
M – �Mounting Style
	 V = Vertical Mount
	 H = Horizontal (Bench Top) Mount
BUC Global User Interface Program
Branson is proud to introduce a new user interface tool
that comes standard on all DCX Power Supplies. This elim-
inates costly software and dedicated computer hardware
configuration that often lead to a loss of productivity and
time. The connection to this new interface tool is done
using a standard RJ45 or Cat 5 cable.
The BUC Global User Interface Program is structured
using a standard HTML-based communication interface
protocol. This allows the user to employ a commercially
available Internet interface program to perform product
setup, custom I/O configurations, and system diagnostics,
to name just a few functions. The interface also offers a
tab structure for simple navigation.
180
144
108
72
36
0
-36
-72
-108
-144
-180
0  24 48 72 96 120 144 168 192 216 240
PH
A
SE
 (D
eg
)
View - Weld Graph
TIME (ms)
AMPLITUDE
PHASE
0
0 0
480
POWER
Draw from
X Value Y Value
ms    To ms
Graph Selection
PHASE
PWM AMPLITUDE
CURRENT
FREQUENCY Update Graph